
 

 

 

VENDORS FOR WILDLAND 

FIREFIGHTING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES 
(This is only a partial listing of vendors for wildland firefighting equipment, others are available. The inclusion or exclusion 

does not endorse or discriminate against any of the listed vendors.) 

    

Company Name Location Phone  Website 

Anderson Fire and Safety Anderson, SC 864-225-1128 www.anderson-fire.com  

Ben Meadows Janesville, WI 800-241-6401 www.benmeadows.com  

Cascade Fire Equipment Medford, Or 800-654-7049 www.cascadefire.com  

FeldFire Carroll, IA 800-568-2403 www.feldfire.com  

Fol-Da-Tank Company Milan, IL 800-637-8265 www.foldatank.com  

Forestry Suppliers Jackson, MS 800-647-5368 www.forestry-suppliers.com 

JME Milwaukee, WI 800-333-3331 www.JMESales.com  

The Leslie Company Newberry, SC 803-276-4071 n/a 

Mallory Safety and Supply Longview, WA 360-636-5750 www.malloryco.com  

MES Charlotte, NC 877-711-5557 www.mesfire.com  

NAFECO Decatur, AL 800-628-6233 www.nafeco.com  

National Fire Fighter Corp. Eugene, OR 800-423-8347 www.nationalfirefighter.com  

Poseidon Supplies and 

Equipment Prosperity, SC 888-858-2227 www.poseidonrescue.com  

Roscommon Equipment Ctr. Roscommon, MI 989-275-5211 www.roscommonequipmentcenter.com  

Safe Industries Easley, SC 864-845-7175 www.safeindustries.com 

TECGEN XTREME®  Greenville, SC 888-607-8883 http://firedex.com/tecgen/  

The Fire Store Coatsville, PA 800-852-6088 www.thefirestore.com  

The Supply Cache Ft. Collins, CO 888-577-4526 www.firecache.com  

Unitex 

Moncton, New 

Brunswick Canada 800-964-6161 http://www.unitexuniforms.ca/  

Wally’s Fire & Safety 

Equipment Mullins, SC 888-784-2224 www.wallysfire.com  

Waterax Montreal, QC 855-616-1818 www.waterax.com  

Wildland Warehouse Blairstown, NJ 866-945-3526 www.wildlandwarehouse.com/  
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